
Fees Per Term Preschool 2-4yrs Jnrs 5yrs 1st Yr Snrs Ladies & Snrs Ladies Exercise 

Term 1, Term 2, 
Term 3 & Term 4 

$85.00 $120.00 $135.00 $95.00 

Term 1 
Mon 4 Feb - Mon 8 Apr  |  Thu 7 Feb - Thu 11 Apr 
Sat 9 Feb - Sat 13 Apr

Term 3 
Mon 8 Jul - Mon 9 Sep  |  Thu 11 Jul - Thu 12 Sep
Sat 13 Jul - Sat 14 Sep

Term 2 
Mon 15 Apr - Mon 1 Jul  |  Thu 18 Apr - Thu 4 Jul
Sat 27 Apr -  Sat 6 Jul

Term 4 
Mon 16 Sep - Mon 25 Nov | Thu 19 Sep - Thu 28 Nov
Sat 21 Sep - Sat 30 Nov 

Class Timetable 2019

Ju
n

io
rs

 

Pre-schoolers Sat 9:30 AM - 10:15 AM Uniting Church Hall, Pittwater Rd, Boronia Park 

5-6 Years 

Mon 4:00 PM - 4:45 PM Uniting Church Hall, Pittwater Rd, Boronia Park 

Sat 12:00 PM - 12:45 PM Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, Ryde 

7-8 Years 

Mon 4:45 PM - 5:30 PM Uniting Church Hall, Pittwater Rd, Boronia Park 

Sat 12:45 PM - 1:30 PM Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, Ryde 

9-10 Years 

Mon 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Uniting Church Hall, Pittwater Rd, Boronia Park 

Sat 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, Ryde 

11-12 Years 
Mon 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM Uniting Church Hall, Pittwater Rd, Boronia Park 

Sat 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, Ryde 

Se
n

io
rs

 13 Years-1st Year Snr 1 Thu 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, Ryde 

2nd Year & Open Snr1  Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, RydeThu 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM

La
d

ie
s 

Gentle Exercise Mon 12:45 PM - 1:45PM 

Uniting Church Hall, Pittwater Rd, Boronia Park 
Syllabus - All Mon 1:45 PM - 3:00 PM 

Syllabus - Beginner & Intermediate Mon 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Syllabus - Open Mon 8:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Champion Lady Beginner & 
Intermediate2* 

TBC
Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, Ryde 

Champion Lady Open2* TBC

Team3~ Sat 8:00 AM – 11:45 AM Meadowbank Public School, Thistle St, Ryde 

1. A second weekly class - day and location TBC - commences Term 2. 
2. Day and times TBC. * Additional fees payable for Champion Lady Classes.
3. Commences Term 3. ~ Classes for Ladies selected to participate in Annual Ladies Team Competitions will be held in Term 3 & Term 4 between 
8:00am and 11 45 AM. Specific Team Practice start times will be advised in Term 2.

Membership & Registration Fees 2019
Gladesville Ryde Physical Culture Club Inc. Membership & Registration $50.00

Bjelke-Petersen School of Physical Culture Registration (5 Years to Ladies Syllabus) $77.00 

GladesvilleRydePhysie.com.au 




